
HR Contacts for Columbia Campus

College/Division HR Contact Phone Email
Academic Affairs/Provost Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
General Instruction Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Center for Teaching Excellence Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
University Advising Center Jerald, Sarah 7-4299 jerald@mailbox.sc.edu
On Your Time Initiatives McRavin, Taylor 6-7772 mcravint@mailbox.sc.edu
Continuing Education & Conferences Gore, Kim 7-9444 Gorec@mailbox.sc.edu
Distributed Learning Support Services Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Office of Institutional Research Assessment and Analytics 
(OIRAA)

Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu

Global Carolina Brklich, Jean 7-4030 jeanmr@mailbox.sc.edu
Rule of Law Collaborative Terry, Tsuneko 7-9351 terrytb@mailbox.sc.edu
University Press Stephens, Lily 7-5245 LS54@mailbox.sc.edu
Faculty Senate Dudley, Yvonne 7-6073 dudleyl@mailbox.sc.edu 
Center for Integrative and Experiential Learning James, Zack 7-3272 zjames@mailbox.sc.edu
McNair Brklich, Jean 7-4030 mhaxton@mailbox.sc.edu
Graduate School Sutherland, Robert 7-3893 rsutherl@mailbox.sc.edu

Arnold School of Public Health Davis, April 7-0056 Ruffad@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Arts & Sciences Robinson, LaTasha 7-4541 casdhr1@mailbox.sc.edu
Marrs, Stephanie 7-2506 casdhr2@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Education Johnson, Carolyn 7-2562 john3692@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Engineering & Computing Dorrell, Kay 7-0758 dorrellk@cec.sc.edu
Green, Brittney 6-7845 greenbs3@mailbox.sc.edu 
Graham, Sarah 6-6871 sagraham@mailbox.sc.edu
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College of Hospitality, Retail & Sport Mgmt Gordon, Tamara 7-1587 gordontl@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Information & Communications Rolli, Rachel 7-4105 rhansfor@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Nursing Dangerfield, Becki 7-6198 bodanger@mailbox.sc.edu

College of Pharmacy Johnson, Beverly 7-0533 JohnsonB@cop.sc.edu

College of Social Work Carter-Moore, Felissa 7-3349 fcarter@mailbox.sc.edu
Jackson, Atavia 777-3906 jacksoal@mailbox.sc.edu 

Communications & Public Affiars Wuchenich, Kathy 7-7440 wuchenkl@mailbox.sc.edu

Department of Athletics Allen, Caroline 7-4260 carriea@mailbox.sc.edu
Colonial Life Arena Carter, Julie 7-3190 juliec@mailbox.sc.edu

Division of Administration & Finance
Facilities Rudolph, Mary Ann 7-6662 RUDOLPMA@mailbox.sc.edu
Bursar's Office Small, Cheryl 7-6283 smallc@mailbox.sc.edu
Budget/Accounting/Legal Residency Scott, Karen 7-3906 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu 
Controller's Office/Payroll/Contract & Grants Burrack, Jennifer 7-2603 KNIGHTJ2@mailbox.sc.edu
Purchasing & Central Supply Rose, Kim 7-4115 kmrose@mailbox.sc.edu
Business Affairs Scott, Karen 7-3906 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu 
Carolina Card Office Scott, Karen 7-3906 scottkr@mailbox.sc.edu 
Postal Services Kelly, Sarah 7-3168 sarahk@mailbox.sc.edu
Law Enforcement & Safety Mercer, Bren 7-3042 brensmercer@sc.edu
Health & Safety Programs Parham, Michelle 7-5269 lockhart@sc.edu
Parking/Vehicle Services Legette, Esther 7-5488 legettee@mailbox.sc.edu
University Health Services Berry, Vanessa 7-3677 brownvl@mailbox.sc.edu
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Division of Development Roberts, Karen 7-4096 karenr@mailbox.sc.edu
Guinyard, Jacqueline 6-9561 guinyarj@mailbox.sc.edu

Office of Innovation, Partnerships & Economic Engagement Naso, Angelica 7-0066 naso@mailbox.sc.edu

Division of Information Technology Gaines, Lori 7-4087 gainesls@mailbox.sc.edu

Division of Student Affairs Bervine, Alicia 7-4989 abervine@sc.edu
Tidwell-Smith, Teresa 7-1972 tidwelt@mailbox.sc.edu

Law School Niehaus, Elizabeth 7-6043 niehause@law.sc.edu
Law School Patten, Meredith 7-5489 mp75@mailbox.sc.edu
Children's Law Center 7-5506
Law Library Dowling, Regenia 7-5944 rdowling@law.sc.edu

Moore School of Business Johnson, Tawana 7-2507 tawana.johnson@moore.sc.edu

Palmetto College Hollins, Victoria 7-4025 hollinsv@mailbox.sc.edu

Foundations Munson, Laurie 7-5041 munsonle@mailbox.sc.edu
Smith, Susan 7-1547 sbsmith@mailbox.sc.edu

Research Thorp, Terry 7-1367 thorpt@mailbox.sc.edu

SC Honors College Wilson, Chappell 7-7511 cswilson@mailbox.sc.edu
Hannah, Yolonda 7-9042 Hannahya@mailbox.sc.edu

School of Medicine Woodrow, Dora 216-3342 dora.woodrow@uscmed.sc.edu
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Herndon, Susan 216-3628 sherndon@mailbox.sc.edu
Griffis, Justin 216-3342 justin.griffis@uscmed.sc.edu

School of Music Gibson, Laveta 7-4336 lgibson@mozart.sc.edu
Koger Center Weingarth, Jean 7-9728 jean.weingarth@sc.edu

University Libraries Padgett, Becky 7-8784 rebeccap@mailbox.sc.edu
Dorr, Ann 7-2803 dorra@mailbox.sc.edu
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